Hurlburt Field 2017 Annual Drinking Water Report

HURLBURT FIELD, Fla. --

The 1st Special Operations Civil Engineering Squadron and Bioenvironmental Engineering personnel are committed to providing safe drinking water to the Hurlburt Field community.

The 2017 Annual Drinking Water Quality Report is now available. The report contains important information about the source and quality of your drinking water and is intended to increase consumer confidence and knowledge of their drinking water system. For this year's drinking water quality report and to see the quality of the drinking water in your area, please click here.

We detected 11 contaminants, but all were within the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency’s acceptable levels.

 

If you have any questions regarding this information, please call the Bioenvironmental Engineering Office at (850) 881-1822.